

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/4			<p data-bbox="662 499 861 521">AO No.218 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 524 1241 562"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 564 1358 598">Mr. P.C. Maulekhi, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 600 1385 663">Respondent no.4 yet not served. Service report is awaited.</p> <p data-bbox="662 665 976 698">List on 21.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="940 779 1382 817">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1023 819 1206 853">08.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 855 719 878">Sanjay</p>